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Standard 

T ype Capacity / WLL GR EV SST /316 2D EX 

WW250 250 kg / 551 lbs € 368 € 49 € 136 € 179 

WW500 500 kg / 1102 lbs € 585 € 79 ** € 146 € 179 

WW1000 1000 kg / 2204 lbs € 754 € 108 € 205 € 179 

WW1500 1500 kg / 3307 lbs € 998 € 155 ** € 222 € 179 

WW2000 2000 kg / 4409 lbs € 1.819 € 238 € 265 € 349 

WW2500 2500 kg / 5511 lbs € 1.999 € 248 € 275 € 349 

WW3000 3000 kg / 6614 lbs € 2.279 € 299 ** € 323 € 349 

WW4000 4000 kg / 8818 lbs € 2.968 € 365 € 344 € 349 

WW5000 5000 kg / 11023 lbs € 3.532 € 456 ** € 457 € 349 

WW7500 7500 kg / 16534 lbs € 4.651 € 606 € 491 € 349 

* options to be added onto the standard price 

** see full stainless steel and marine grade winches on page 5 

Options* 

GR Grey paint thickness RAL 7035, 60 - 80 micron in 1 layer 

EV Electro zinc-plated finish 6 - 8 micron 

SST /316 Stainless steel 316 

2D 2 drum compartment 

EX 

2L 2 layers of paint in compliance with DIN/ISO 12944, C3M 

GD Grooved drum 

PR Pressure roler 

FM Floor mounting holes 

FS Free-spooling device for pulling applications. To disengage the drum 

FSB Free-spooling device with additional friction brake for controlled cable unwinding 

CE II 3G IIC T4 Ga Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 

CE II 3D IIIC T135°C Da Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 

Standard options 

Available options. Price on request 
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GR Grey paint thickness RAL 7035, 60 - 80 micron in 1 layer 

EV Electro zinc-plated finish 6 - 8 micron 

SST /304 Stainless steel 304 

2D 2 drum compartment 

EX 

FS Free-spooling device for pulling applications. To disengage the drum 

2L 2 layers of paint in compliance with DIN/ISO 12944, C3M 

GD Grooved drum 

PR Pressure roler 

Available options. Price on request 

CE II 3G IIC T4 Ga Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 

CE II 3D IIIC T135°C Da Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 

Standard options 

Standard 

T ype Capacity / WLL Mounting GR EV SST /304 2D EX FS 

T L150 150 kg / 330 lbs Wall € 270 € 23 € 119 

HW200** 200 kg / 441 lbs Console € 153 € 263 

T L300 300 kg / 661 lbs Wall € 399 € 33 € 179 

T L600 600 kg / 1323 lbs Wall € 439 € 38 € 179 

HW800** 800 kg / 1764 lbs Console € 769 inlc. 

T L1000 1000 kg / 2205 lbs € 840 € 108 € 307 € 256 € 179 € 198 

T L1500 1500 kg / 3307 lbs € 1013 € 155 € 374 € 256 € 179 € 198 

* options to be added onto the standard price 

**HW200 & 800 kg are economy line winches 

Wall & Console 

Options* 
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Marine &  

stainless  

steel  

winch  

Standard 

T ype Capacity / WLL MR SST /316 2D EX 

WW500/MR 500 kg / 1102 lbs € 712 incl.** € 203 € 268 

WW1500/MR 1500 kg / 3307 lbs € 1.331 incl.** € 236 € 288 

WW3000/MR 3000 kg / 6614 lbs € 3.375 incl.** € 411 € 297 

WW5000/MR 5000 kg / 11023 lbs € 4.094 incl.** € 538 € 355 

*options to be added onto the standard price 

**cable drum, crank and all extruding shafts 

Standard 

T ype Capacity / WLL 316 SST /316 2D EX 

WW500/316 500 kg / 1102 lbs € 958 incl.** € 203 € 268 

WW1500/316 1500 kg / 3307 lbs € 1.436 incl.** € 236 € 288 

WW3000/316 3000 kg / 6614 lbs € 4.385 incl.** € 411 € 297 

WW5000/316 5000 kg / 11023 lbs *** 

*options to be added onto the standard price 

**full stainless steel 316 winch 

***price on request 

Options* 

Options* 

MR Paint thickness 240 micron in 3 layers - C5M, IP54 

SST /316 Stainless steel 316 

2D 2 drum compartment 

EX 

GD Grooved drum 

PR Pressure roler 

FM Floor mounting holes 

Available options. Price on request 

Standard options 

CE II 3G IIC T4 Ga Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 

CE II 3D IIIC T135°C Da Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 
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Standard 

T ype Reach Capacity / WLL GR EV 2L EX 

SD125/GR 100 cm / 39,4 inch 125 kg / 276 lbs € 1.082 € 143 ** € 132 

SD250/GR 80 cm / 31,5 inch 250 kg / 551 lbs € 1.081 € 143 ** € 132 

SD500/GR 60 cm / 23,6 inch 500 kg / 1102 lbs € 1.081 € 143 ** € 132 

€ 267 

** 

** 

€ 173 

€ 116 

*options to be added onto the standard price 

**price on request 

Standard Options* 

T ype Reach Capacity / WLL SST EX 

SD125/316 100 cm / 39,4 inch 125 kg / 276 lbs € 2.437 € 132 

SD250/316 80 cm / 31,5 inch 250 kg / 551 lbs € 2.437 € 132 

SD500/316 60 cm / 23,6 inch 500 kg / 1102 lbs € 2.437 € 132 

€ 367 

** 

** 

*options to be added onto the standard price 

**price on request 

Socket floor mounted 

Socket in concrete 

Socket wall mounted 

Options* 

Socket floor mounted 

Socket in concrete 

Socket wall mounted 

Carry bag 

Rain cover 

GR Grey paint thickness RAL7035, 60 - 80 micron in 1 layer 

EV Electro zinc-plated finish 6 - 8 micron 

SST /316 Stainless steel 316 

EX 
CE II 3G IIC T3 Ga Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 

CE II 3D IIIC T200°C Da Tamb <70 °C suitable for zone 2 and 22 

pricelist  
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Standard* 

T ype Capacity / WLL GR EV 2L 2D 

WA200 200 kg / 441 lbs * 

* price on request 

Options** 

Standard* 

T ype Capacity / WLL GR EV 2L 2D 

DW1000 1000 kg / 2205 lbs * * * * 

* price on request 

Options** 

GR Grey paint thickness RAL 7035, 60 - 80 micron in 1 layer 

EV Electro zinc-plated finish 6 - 8 micron 

2L 2 layers of paint in compliance with DIN/ISO 12944, C3M 

2D 2 drum compartment 

pricelist  
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PM300 PM600 

T ype Capacity / WLL Price 

PM300 300 kg / 660 lbs € 399 

PM600 600 kg / 1322 lbs € 485 

PM KIT* - € 596 

* KIT price is excluding PM300 or PM600. Complete KIT including PM300 is €995,- 
Distributors receive 20 % discount at a MOQ of 5 pieces. Combining is possible (e.g. 2X PM300 + 3XPM600) 

KIT 

Complete KIT includes: 

- Robust case with foam - Brand: Explorercase 

- Cordless drill 18V - 70 Nm - Brand: Hikoki 

- 2 Li-ion batteries 18V - 2,5 Ah - Brand: Hikoki 

- 1 charger - Brand: Hikoki 

- 1 sling, length 1 m 

- 2 shackles type G-210 - Brand: Crosby 

- Excluding PM300 or PM600 

pricelist  
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EW125 125 kg / 276 lbs € 1.897 € 2.115 € 190 € 316 € 26 € 1.269 

EW250 250 kg / 551 lbs € 2.102 € 2.251 € 190 € 316 € 26 € 838 € 1.269 

EW500 500 kg / 1102 lbs € 2.344 € 2.527 € 230 € 356 € 31 € 907 € 1.269 

EW900 990 kg / 2183 lbs € 3.456 € 4.281 € 316 € 516 € 59 € 1.435 € 1.269 

EW1000 1000 kg / 2205 lbs € 3.685 € 4.568 € 316 € 516 € 59 € 1.435 € 809 

EW2000 2000 kg / 4409 lbs € 5.452 € 5.957 € 356 € 574 € 64 € 1.526 € 809 

EW3200 3200 kg / 7055 lbs € 7.756 € 0 € 380 € 615 € 73 € 1.789 € 809 

* options to be added onto the standard price 

** If used for lifting limit switch is required 

T ype Capacity / WLL 
Three phase 

400 V 

Single phase 

230 V 

Double 

drum 

Options* 

Free 

spool 
Limit switch** 

Grooved 

drum 

Cable storage 

+10 m 

Price 

Pendant control switch* € 112 

Control cable per m* € 21 

Other voltages and frequencies € 236 

Radio control € 1.204 

Frequency control ** 

Low voltage control (48V) + overload protection*** € 546 

** 

** 

** 

* pendant control and 1 meter control cable included 

** price on request 

*** 1000 kg / 2205 lbs> low voltage control & overload protection included 

Slack-rope switch 

(w heel w ith arm to control if the w irerope is tensioned) 

Manual emergency crank 

(makes it possible to unw ind the w ire rope manually in case of emergency ) 

Pressure roller 

(w irerope is w inded correctly onto the drum for safe handling of the load) 

Additional options 

pricelist  
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Price 

Pendant control switch € 112 

Wall-mounted control switch € 253 

Control cable per m* € 21 

Other voltages and frequencies * 

Radio control * 

Frequency control * 

Low voltage control (48V) + overload protection € 1.186 

* 

* 

* price on request 

Slack-rope switch 

Manual emergency crank 

Additional options 

EP2000 2000 kg / 4409 lbs € 7.889 

EP3200 3200 kg / 7055 lbs € 9.389 

EP4000 4000 kg / 8818 lbs € 9.271 

EP5000 5000 kg / 11023 lbs € 11.758 

EP6300 6300 kg / 13889 lbs € 16.238 

EP8000 8000 kg / 17637 lbs € 18.735 

EP10000 10000 kg / 22046 lbs € 20.257 

EP12500 12500 kg / 27558 lbs € 24.963 

EP16000 16000 kg / 35274 lbs € 29.496 

EP20000 20000 kg / 44092 lbs € 34.984 

* price on request 

Options* 

Free spool 
Presure 

rolller 

Cable storage 

+10 m 

* 

T ype Capacity / WLL Three phase 400 V 
Double 

drum 

Grooved 

drum 

Pricelist  
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Standard 

T ype Capacity / WLL 400V 230V Limit switch** 

LS3000 3000 kg / 6614 lbs € 4.975 € 395 € 468 

LS5000 5000 kg / 11023 lbs € 6.958 € 495 € 468 

LS7500 7500 kg / 16535 lbs € 8.845 € 595 € 468 

* options to be added onto the standard price 

** for lifting applications a limit switch is required 

Options* 

pricelist  
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T ype Max. torque Crank & brake No crank & brake 

TK1000 550 Nm € 441 

TK1001 550 Nm € 405 

TK1500 840 Nm € 525 

TK1501 840 Nm € 446 

S
pu

r 
ge

ar
 b

ox
 

T ype Capacity / WLL 

KB150 150 kg / 330 lbs 

KB300 300 kg / 661 lbs 

KB600 600 kg / 1323 lbs 

KB1500 1500 kg / 3307 lbs 

KB2000 2000 kg / 4409 lbs 

KB4000 4000 kg / 8818 lbs 

KB7500 7500 kg / 16535 lbs 

* including wheel 

* price on request 

P
ul

le
y 

bl
oc

k 

** 

Pulley block* 

€ 72 

€ 80 

€ 107 

€ 173 

€ 246 

€ 365 

pricelist  
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Source 

Compressed air € 2.995 

Electric 230V € 2.995 

P
ow

er
  

to
ol

s Type Standard 

AM5000 

EM5000 

Capacity / WLL Diameter Lenght** 
Constructio 

n 

Eye 

(WRE) 

Hook & eye 

(WRH) 

Hook & eye SS 

(WRH/SS) 

300 kg / 661 lbs 4 mm 12 m 7x19 * € 80 * 

600 kg / 1323 lbs 6 mm 12 m 7x19 * € 87 * 

1000 kg / 2204 lbs 8 mm 15 m 7x19 * € 117 * 

1500 kg / 3307 lbs 10 mm 20 m 6x36 * € 138 * 

2000 kg / 4409 lbs 12 mm 20 m 6x36 * € 167 * 

3000 kg / 6614 lbs 14 mm 20 m 6x36 * € 204 * 

4000 kg / 8818 lbs 16 mm 20 m 6x36 * € 233 * 

5000 kg / 11023 lbs 18 mm 20 m 6x36 * € 261 * 

7500 kg / 16534 lbs 22 mm 20 m 6x36 * € 327 * 

*price on request 

**price on request for deviating length & specifications 

(WRS) Winding rope service up to 5 m 

(WRS) Winding rope service up to 20 m 

€ 30 

€ 60 

WRE Galvanized wire rope with eye (no hook) 

WRH Galvanized wire rope with hook (like picture) 

WRH Stainless steel wire rope with hook 

WRS Winding rope service. Wire rope will be winded on the winch 
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